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Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. of 

Term Email 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Faculty  Cronan Daniel 2022-23 dcronan@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Faculty  Wardropper Chloe 2020-21 cwardropper@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Faculty  Skibiel Amy 2022-23 askibiel@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Faculty  Sharma Bal 

Krishna 2021-22 balsharma@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Faculty Senate Chair Lee-Painter David 2020-21 davidlp@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Faculty Senate  Quinnett Kelly 2020-21 kellyq@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Staff  Tibbals Charles 2021-22 ctibbals@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee 

Vice President for Information 
Technology (CIO) 

 Ewart Daniel N/A dewart@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee 

Vice President of Finance & Admin. 
Or Designee 

 Foisy Brian N/A brianfoisy@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Asst Vice President/Facilities  Johnson Brian N/A johnsonb@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee 

Coord./Stud. Disability Services or 
designee 

 Taylor Amy N/A amyet@uidaho.edu 

Campus Planning Advisory 
Committee Student      
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